
Klass Namn Förening Krf 1 Krf 2 Krf 3 Krf 4 Krf 5 Krf 6 Tot Antal start Pris

A 1
1 Christopher Nilsson USK - 14 15 14 15 15 73 5 12
2 Roger Alicesson ÄPK - 15 14 15 14 14 72 5 10
3 Jonas Lundström USK - 13 13 13 39 3 8
4 Savros Stavropoulos F16 - 12 13 25 2
5 Louise Hellberg UHF - 12 12 1
5 Fredrik Lindberg F16 - 12 12 1

17

A 2
1 Sven Storgärds UHF - 11 13 14 12 50 4 12
2 Per-Erik Martin UHF - 12 14 11 6 43 4 10
3 Göran Deborg USK - 10 6 11 12 39 4 8
4 Christer Almlöf F16 - 8 13 14 35 3
5 Tobias Hallberg Tierps PSK - 14 7 13 34 3
6 Ann-Charlotte Viberg UHF - 8 8 11 27 3
6 Stefan Lind UHF - 11 6 10 27 3
6 Åke Storck Tierp PSK - 6 3 9 9 27 4
9 Andreas Propst UHF - 9 2 15 26 3

10 Jonas Wetterholm Pk Ena - 13 12 25 2
10 Per Wilander USK - 15 10 25 2
12 Johan Brundin F16 - 15 8 23 2
13 Nils-Ove Gustavsson Bålsta SS - 7 0 10 17 3
14 Annica Åhlen Pk Ena - 15 15 1
14 Rickard Ringeborn Bålsta SS - 15 15 1
16 Andreas Feldt F16 - 5 4 5 14 3
16 Samuel Ståhl Tierps PSK - 14 14 1
18 Joakim Alvbäcken UHF - 13 13 1
19 Annsophie Vasara USK - 3 0 9 12 3
19 Kina Hermansson Rodenhake Råsbo - 9 3 12 2
19 Per Wickberg USK - 12 12 1
22 Sebastian Råsbo Råsbo - 10 10 1
23 Öystein Hansen USK - 4 5 0 9 3
24 Daniel Andersson Pk Ena - 4 4 8 2
24 Lazo Dozen USK - 8 8 1
26 Andreas Carlsson Dannemora - 7 7 1
26 Magnus Åkerman Pk Ena - 7 7 1
26 Magnus Johansson Pk Ena - 7 7 1
29 Daniel Norrestam Bålsta SS - 6 6 1
30 Albin Forsblom ÄPK - 5 5 1
30 Fredrik Persson UHF - 5 5 1
32 Kenny Arvidsson ÄPK - 4 4 1
33 Ole Hyledahl USK - 2 2 1
34 Marcus Bruer F16 - 1 1 1
34 Tobias Ljunvall UHF - 1 1 1
36 Christien Dellsand USK - 0 0 1
36 Elin Konvicka UHF - 0 0 1
36 Fredrik Sörqvist UHF - 0 0 1
36 Johan Bergman Tierps PSK - 0 0 1
36 Johan Stenberg UHF - 0 0 1
36 Lars Lindblad F16 - 0 0 1
36 Stefan Toth USK - 0 0 1
36 Ulf Lidsman Pk Ena - 0 0 1

78

A 3
1 Mikael Larsson F16 - 13 12 11 15 13 64 5 12
2 Bengt Andersson F16 - 14 7 7 13 10 51 5 10
3 Lars Almgren UHF - 7 13 3 12 15 50 5 8
4 Andreas Eriksson F16 - 10 9 15 3 11 48 5
5 Claes Tapper F16 - 12 3 13 0 14 42 5
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6 Carl Mancini UHF - 11 12 10 6 39 4
7 Adam Feldt F16 - 6 10 9 0 12 37 5
8 Niklas Björkman USK - 15 15 6 36 3
9 Anders Johansson Pk Ena - 8 5 10 23 3
9 Ulf Nilsson F16 - 1 6 8 0 8 23 5

11 Roger Björkman Råsbo - 11 11 22 2
12 Mikael Palm UHF - 14 6 20 2
13 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS - 14 14 1
13 Per Hjellström Pk Ena - 14 14 1
13 William Sandström Pk Ena - 14 14 1
16 Mikael H Eriksson Bålsta SS - 0 4 9 13 3
16 Pär Revin F16 - 4 0 0 5 4 13 5
18 Michael Jelseus UHF - 5 0 0 4 3 12 5
19 Peter Mortensen UHF - 9 2 0 11 3
20 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo - 8 2 10 2
21 Linda Svensson Råsbo - 9 9 1
22 David Nestius UHF - 0 0 8 8 3
22 Tommie Sundström Tierps PSK - 2 0 0 1 5 8 5
24 Leif Gäverth F16 - 0 0 7 7 3
24 Robert Råsbo Råsbo - 7 7 1
26 Sören Pettersson UHF - 0 5 0 5 3
27 Paul Konvicka UHF - 4 4 1
27 Susanne Jansson F16 - 3 1 4 2
29 Artin Söderberg UHF - 0 0 2 2 3
29 Per Ekstrand Pk Ena - 2 2 1
31 Bertil Carlsson Tierps PSK - 0 0 1 0 1 4
31 Johan Österlind F16 - 0 0 0 0 1 1 5
33 Annika Åhlen Pk Ena - 0 0 1
33 Arne Söderberg UHF - 0 0 1
33 Fredrik Vasara USK - 0 0 0 0 3
33 Göran Wadman F16 - 0 0 1
33 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo - 0 0 0 2
33 Jonas Malm F16 - 0 0 0 0 3
33 Lars Hult Pk Ena - 0 0 1
33 Masttias Wahlgren ÖPK - 0 0 1
33 Mattias Boman ÖPK - 0 0 1
33 Mikael Dellsand USK - 0 0 0 0 3
33 Robert Andersson USK - 0 0 0 2
33 Robert Busk ÄPK - 0 0 0 2
33 Anders Hörberg ÄPK - 0 0 1
33 Gary E Nelson UHF - 0 0 1

125

B 1
1 - 0 0
2 - 0 0

0

B 2
1 Peter Propst UHF - 12 13 15 15 14 69 5 12
2 Anna Egemalm F16 - 15 15 13 15 58 4 10
3 Amelie Propst F16 - 13 12 25 2
4 Annika Wester F16 - 14 14 1
4 Romeo Ladgo Pk Ena - 14 14 1
4 Magnus Åkerman Pk Ena - 14 14 1
4 Stefan Toth USK - 14 14 1
8 Sebastian Råsbo Råsbo - 13 13 1

16

B 3
1 Claes Tapper F16 - 12 13 13 13 12 63 5
2 Mikael Larsson F16 - 15 15 14 15 59 4
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3 Michael Jelseus UHF - 6 8 11 13 38 4
4 Gary E Nelson UHF - 1 1 11 15 7 35 5
5 Niklas Björkman USK - 11 10 12 33 3
5 Arne Söderberg UHF - 14 9 10 33 3
7 Per Hjellström Pk Ena - 14 15 29 2
8 Artin Söderberg UHF - 11 5 12 28 3
9 Ulf Nilsson F16 - 9 4 2 11 26 4
9 Bengt Andersson F16 - 3 3 6 14 26 4

11 Göran Wadman F16 - 13 8 21 2
11 Jonas Malm F16 - 5 12 4 21 3
13 Anders Johansson Pk Ena - 10 7 3 20 3
14 Andreas Eriksson F16 - 4 10 14 2
14 Viktor Sivertsson USK - 14 14 1
16 Jens Regenberg USK - 7 5 12 2
16 Leif Gäverth F16 - 2 2 8 12 3
18 Susanne Jansson F16 - 6 4 10 2
19 Roger Björkman Råsbo - 9 9 1
19 Mikael H Eriksson Bålsta SS - 8 1 9 2
19 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo - 9 9 1
22 Robert Råsbo Råsbo - 7 7 1
23 Jan Hjertqvist Råsq - 0 0

60

C 1
1 Christopher Nilsson USK - 14 14 15 15 15 73 5 12
2 Roger Alicesson ÄPK - 15 15 14 13 13 70 5 10
3 Jonas Lundström USK - 13 13 11 37 3 8
4 Sebastian Storck Tierps PSK - 10 14 24 2
5 Mikael Fritzing USK - 8 12 20 2
5 Stavros Stavropoulos F16 - 12 8 20 2
7 Fredrik Lindberg F16 - 12 4 16 2
8 Krister Grönberg Bålsta SS - 14 14 1
9 Ola Hellgren Bålsta SS - 12 12 1

10 Linda Wilhelmsson PK Ena - 11 11 1
10 Mikael Forsblom ÄPK - 11 11 1
12 Lars Göthberg Willmann PK Ena - 10 10 1
13 Louise Hellberg UHF - 9 9 1
13 Niklas Lewenhard PK Ena - 9 9 1
15 Zacharias Enholm F16 - 7 7 1
16 Mårten Törnqvist F16 - 6 6 1
17 Marcus Mahan F16 - 5 5 1
18 Johan Melin Porsgaard F16 - 3 3 1
19 Glen Karlsson F16 - 2 2 1
20 Linus Raners Bålsta SS - 1 1 1
21 Josefina Janrudsvangen F16 - 0 0 1
21 Veronica Hellström Bålsta SS - 0 0 1

36

C 2
1 Christer Almlöf F16 - 13 9 13 15 11 61 5 12
2 Stefan Lind UHF - 5 15 8 10 38 4 10
2 Tobias Hallberg Tierps PSK - 11 14 13 38 3 10
4 Andreas Propst F16 - 12 7 6 12 37 4
5 Ann-Charlotte Wiberg UHF - 0 4 12 15 31 4
6 Andreas Feldt F16 - 3 7 8 10 28 4
6 Annica Åhlen Pk Ena - 15 13 28 2
8 Albin Forsblom ÄPK - 14 13 27 2
9 Åke Storck Tierps PSK - 4 6 9 5 24 4

10 Annsophie Vasara USK - 11 1 7 4 23 4
11 Jonas Wetterholm Pk Ena - 8 14 22 2
11 Sebastian Råsbo Råsbo - 12 10 22 2
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13 Christine Dellsand USK - 0 2 12 3 17 4
13 Per Wilander USK - 11 6 17 2
15 Kina Hermansson Rodenhake Råsbo - 10 5 15 2
15 Rome Lahdo Pk Ena - 0 15 15 2
17 Andreas Carlsson Dssk - 14 14 1
17 Magnus Tiger Pk Ena - 14 14 1
19 Daniel Andersson Pk Ena - 4 9 13 2
20 Daniel Norrestam F16 - 11 11 1
21 Magnus Åkerman Pk Ena - 10 10 1
22 Johan Bergman Tierps PSK - 9 9 1
22 Kenny Arvidsson ÄPK - 1 0 5 3 9 4
22 Lennart Gårdman ÄPK - 9 9 1
25 Elin Konvicka UHF - 8 8 1
25 Mikael Öberg Pk Ena - 8 8 1
27 Karl Håkansson UHF - 7 7 1
27 Samuel Ståhl Tierps PSK - 7 7 1
29 Denise Arvidsson ÄPK - 6 6 1
29 Johan Fröberg Pk Ena - 6 6 1
31 Joakim Alvbäcken UHF - 5 5 1
32 Marcus Eriksson F16 - 4 4 1
33 Ulf Lindsman Pk Ena - 3 3 1
34 Marcus Bruér F16 - 2 2 1
34 Mats Sandin F16 - 2 2 1
36 Mattias Lindstedt F16 - 1 1 1
37 Annika Wester F16 - 0 0 1
37 Fredrik Persson UHF - 0 0 1
37 Fredrok Sörqvist UHF - 0 0 1
37 Johan Brundin F16 - 0 0 1
37 Jörgen Hellström Bålsta SS - 0 0 1
37 Karin Gårdman ÄPK - 0 0 1
37 Stefan Toth USK - 0 0 1

81

C 3
1 Mikael Larsson F16 - 11 15 7 12 12 57 5
2 Anders Hörberg ÄPK - 14 14 14 14 56 4
3 Carl Mancini UHF - 7 13 12 15 7 54 5
4 Per Hjellström Pk Ena - 8 13 13 34 3
4 Roger Björkman Råsbo - 15 12 7 34 3
6 Claes Tapper F16 - 0 9 8 14 31 4
7 Robert Råsbo Råsbo - 13 0 15 28 3
8 Adam Feldt F16 - 5 1 11 9 0 26 5
9 Lars Almgren UHF - 9 4 0 0 10 23 5

10 Fredrik Vasara USK - 3 0 0 15 18 4
10 Linda Svensson Råsbo - 2 11 5 18 3
12 Juha Thümer F16 - 6 3 8 17 3
12 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo - 8 6 3 17 3
14 Andreas Eriksson F16 - 0 0 2 13 0 15 5
15 David Nestius UHF - 1 2 11 14 3
15 Per Ekstrand Pk Ena - 10 4 14 2
17 Jonny Hansson ÄPK - 12 0 12 2
17 Niklas Björkman USK - 0 3 9 12 3
19 Conny Larsson Bålsta SS - 11 11 1
20 Artin Söderberg UHF - 0 5 3 2 10 4
20 Göran Wadman F16 - 10 0 10 2
20 Jens Regenberg USK - 4 6 10 2
20 Mattias Wahlgren ÖPK - 10 10 1
20 Robert Andersson USK - 0 0 0 10 0 10 5
20 Tommie Sundström Tierp PSK - 0 7 1 2 0 10 5
20 Ulf Nilsson F16 - 0 0 4 6 10 4
27 Mikael Dellsand USK - 0 5 0 4 9 4
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27 William Sandsrtöm Pk Ena - 9 9 1
29 Viktor Sivertsson USK - 8 8 1
30 Mikael H Eriksson Bålsta SS - 0 0 6 6 3
31 Jonas Malm F16 - 0 0 0 5 5 4
32 Bengt Andersson F16 - 0 0 1 1 3
32 Johan Österlind F16 - 0 0 0 1 0 1 5
34 Anders Johansson Pk Ena - 0 0 0 0 0 4
34 Arne Söderberg UHF - 0 0 0 2
34 Lars Hult Pk Ena - 0 0 0 2
34 Leif Gäverth F16 - 0 0 1
34 Paul Konvicka UHF - 0 0 1
34 Per Revin F16 - 0 0 0 0 0 4
34 Robert Busk ÄPK - 0 0 0 0 3
34 Sebastian Råsbo Råsbo - 0 0 1
34 Stefan Önerud Bålsta SS - 0 0 1
34 Susanne Jansson F16 - 0 0 1
34 Sören Pettersson UHF - 0 0 0 2

132

C D1
1 Anna Helgesson ÄPK - 15 15 1

1

C D2
1 Anna Egemalm F16 - 15 15 14 15 59 4 12
2 Joanna Palm UHF - 13 15 28 2
3 Amelie Propst F16 - 14 12 26 2
4 Denise Arvidsson ÄPK - 14 14 1
5 Anita Amellting USK - 13 13 1
6 Anita Amellting USK - 11 11 1

11

C D3
1 Susanne Jansson F16 - 15 15 1

1

C J
Lukas Dellsand USK - 15 15 30 2

0 0
2

C Vy
1 Michael Jelséus UHF - 12 14 15 14 14 69 5 12
2 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo - 13 13 15 13 54 4 10
3 Peter Mortensen UHF - 15 14 13 42 3 8
4 Öystein Hansen USK - 9 11 11 8 39 4
5 Sven Storgärds UHF - 13 12 12 37 3
6 Göran Debrog USK - 11 12 11 34 3
7 Per-Erik Martin USK - 10 10 11 31 3
8 Leif Gäverth F16 - 14 15 29 2
9 Bengt Andersson F16 - 7 15 22 2

10 Lars Lindblad F16 - 12 12 1
11 Mikael Pettersson F16 - 9 9 1
12 Robert Busk ÄPK - 8 8 1
13 Peter Sjunneson F16 - 7 7 1

33

C Vä
1 Peter Propst UHF - 12 12 15 12 13 64 5 12
2 Bertil Carlsson Tierps PSK - 15 15 14 15 59 4 10
3 Sven Israelsson UHF - 11 10 11 14 11 57 5 8
4 Nils-Ove Gustavsson Bålsta SS - 13 13 13 12 51 4
5 Kerstin Gustafsson Bålsta SS - 9 11 11 14 45 4
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6 Per Wickberg USK - 14 14 13 41 3
7 Gary E Nelson UHF - 10 12 15 37 3

28

R 1
1 Christopher Nilsson USK - 15 15 15 15 15 75 5 12
2 Stavros Stavropoulos F16 - 14 14 1

5

R 2
1 Kenny Arvidsson ÄPK - 14 6 10 15 9 54 5
2 Stefan Lind UHF - 15 12 14 41 3
3 Johan Brundin F16 - 10 15 15 40 3
4 Christer Almlöf F16 - 12 11 14 37 3
5 Sebastian Råsbo Råsbo - 15 13 28 2
5 Christine Dellsand USK - 11 7 10 28 3
7 Denise Arvidsson ÄPK - 13 11 24 2
8 Kerstin Gustaffson Bålsta SS - 12 11 23 2
9 Kina Hermansson Rodenhake Råsbo - 14 14 1
9 Per Wilander USK - 14 14 1

11 Per Wickberg USK - 13 13 1
11 Stefan Toth USK - 13 13 1
11 Johnny Danielsson Pk Ena - 13 13 1
14 Albin Forsblom ÄPK - 12 12 1
14 Ulf Skogland Pk Ena - 12 12 1
16 Jörgen Hellström Bålsta SS - 11 11 1
17 Anna Egemalm F16 - 10 10 1
18 Ulf Lidsman Pk Ena - 9 9 1
18 Lars Widell USK - 9 9 1
20 Annika Åhlen Pk Ena - 8 8 1
20 Göran Deborg USK - 8 8 1
20 Andreas Feldts F16 - 8 8 1
23 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS - 7 7 1
24 Lars Lindblad F16 - 5 5 1
24 Magnus Hansson UHF - 5 5 1
26 Ole Hyledahl USK - 4 4 1
27 Lazo Dozen USK - 3 3 1
28 Öystein Hansen USK - 2 2 1

43

R 3
1 Bengt Andersson F16 - 14 8 14 11 14 61 5 12
2 Lars Almgren UHF - 12 0 13 15 10 50 5 10
3 Mikael Larsson F16 - 10 7 15 15 47 4 8
4 Claes Tapper F16 - 11 3 10 13 37 4
4 Michael Jelséus UHF - 2 9 9 6 11 37 5
6 Niklas Björkman USK - 13 11 12 36 3
6 Sören Pettersson UHF - 13 11 12 36 3
8 Peter Mortensen UHF - 8 6 13 27 3
9 Mikael Palm UHF - 12 14 26 2

10 Anders Johansson Pk Ena - 7 1 5 12 25 4
10 Göran Wadman F16 - 15 10 25 2
12 Fredrik Vasara USK - 5 14 4 23 3
13 Mikael Dellsand USK - 9 0 8 4 21 4
14 Gary E Nelson UHF - 6 7 7 0 20 4
15 Robert Råsbo Råsbo - 0 15 2 17 3
16 Mikael H Eriksson Bålsta SS - 3 4 0 9 16 4
17 Ulf Nilsson F16 - 6 0 4 5 15 4
18 Robert Busk ÄPK - 0 0 8 6 14 4
19 Monika Hjertqvist Råsbo - 0 10 0 10 3
20 Andreas Eriksson F16 - 0 0 9 9 3
21 Per Ekstrand Pk Ena - 0 8 8 2
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22 Jonny Hansson ÄPK - 7 7 1
23 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo - 0 5 1 6 3
23 Anders Hörberg ÄPK - 0 3 3 6 3
25 Roger Björkman Råsbo - 5 5 1
26 Juha Thümer F16 - 4 0 0 4 3
27 Leif Gäverth F16 - 0 0 3 3 3
28 Johan Österlind F16 - 0 0 0 2 2 4
28 Linda Svensson Råsbo - 2 2 1
30 Bertil Carlsson Tierps PSK - 1 1 1
30 Jonas Malm F16 - 1 0 1 2
32 Adam Feldt F16 - 0 0 0 0 3
32 Per Revin F16 - 0 0 0 0 0 4
32 Arne Söderberg UHF - 0 0 1
32 Carl Mancini UHF - 0 0 1
32 Paul Konvicka UHF - 0 0 1
32 Robert Andersson USK - 0 0 0 0 3
32 Stefan Önerud Bålsta SS - 0 0 1
32 Susanne Jansson F16 - 0 0 0 2

112
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